

Symbols: LVH.TSX Venture Exchange LVFHF.OTC Pink LVH. Berlin & Frankfurt Stock Exchanges

NEWS RELEASE

LVFH announces \$500,000 non-brokered private placement financing

VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA. February 25, 2015 - Las Vegas From Home.com Entertainment Inc. (the "Company" or "LVFH") (TSX-V: LVH) (OTC Pink: LVFHF) (Berlin & Frankfurt Exchanges: LVH). Pursuant to the TSX Venture Exchange (the "Exchange") bulletin for discretionary waivers of minimum pricing requirement, the Company wishes to announce that it intends to conduct a non-brokered private placement financing whereby the Subscribers will purchase up to 14,285,714 units of the securities of the Company at the price of \$0.035 per unit for total gross proceeds to the Company of up to Cdn \$500,000. Each Unit shall consist of one common share in the capital of the Company and one share purchase warrant, each warrant will entitle the holder thereof to purchase one common share of the Company at a price of \$0.10 per common share for a period of two years from Closing. Finder's fees may be payable in respect to this non-brokered private placement. This transaction is subject to Exchange approval. The securities that will be issued in connection with this private placement shall be subject to four months and a day hold period in accordance with applicable Canadian securities laws.

From the proceeds that shall be raised from this financing, LVFH intends to use approximately \$200,000 for the payment of the Company's outstanding liabilities, and approximately \$300,000 shall be used towards the Company's development team for the roll-out of the Company's product expansion.

In addition to the Company's existing business activities, the Company's new product expansion is aimed towards legalized niche products and markets for both North America and abroad. The Company anticipates the launch of the new products in early spring.

For more information on the Company, please contact Jake H. Kalpakian, President, at (604) 681-0204 ext 6105, or visit the Company's website at www.lvfh.com.

On behalf of the Board of Las Vegas From Home.com Entertainment Inc.

"Jake H. Kalpakian"

Jake H. Kalpakian, President

Trading in the securities of the Company should be considered speculative.

Neither the TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this news release.